

07/21/2023 09:00 AM | Install Friday 07/22/2023 11:00 AM | Touch Ups 07/22/2023 06:00 PM | Event Date 07/22/2023 11:58 PM | Strike PO: Shipping Address: Hummingbird Nest 2940 Kuehner Dr, Santa Susana, CA 93063 **RLE Events**

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

	93063				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Accent Table - Florence - Carved Wood	1	\$90.00	Т	\$90.00
	18âÑ Ñ Diama26âÑ Ñ H				
			Total Gene	eral	\$90.00
Ceremony					
	Garden Props - Umbrella White & Fringe TOP & BASE 5.5' W x 6' H	3	\$175.00	Т	\$525.00
'	Umbrella Base - White Satin (instock) 21.7"Dia. x 13.5"H, 44 lbs.	3	\$100.00	Т	\$300.00
			Total Ceremo	ony	\$825.00
Cocktails					
	Display Cart w. Awning - Limone Yellow and White Stripped awning and cart is in all white; Sandra to Paint details	1	\$1,650.00	Т	\$1,650.00
	8Wâ⊠ № 40â⊠ № ±79âN № H				
1 and 1	Umbrella - Tilting Frame - Brown Wood (instock) TO BE USED WITH NEW COVER (STRIPPED YELLOW) 9"Diam Round x 8.19'H - Cover Color Upon Request	8	\$90.00	Т	\$720.00
	Umbrella - Tilting Frame - Brown Wood (new)	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
	Umbrella Base - Bronze Paint (instock)	4	\$100.00	Т	\$400.00
	21.7"Dia. x 13.5"H, 44 lbs.				
	Umbrella Base - Bronze Paint (new)	8	\$175.00	Т	\$1,400.00
	Umbrella Cover - Yellow Stripped (new)	12	\$125.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	New York Bar 6'L - Flat Front White frame with printed matte decal on fronts and sides 6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request	2	\$1,250.00	Т	\$2,500.00
	Shakespear Garden Sofa - Black Metal Frame Off White cushions 79"W x 33"L x 31âN N H	4	\$650.00	Т	\$2,600.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Florence Coffee Table - Rectangular White wash 52"W x 30"L x 18"H	4	\$225.00	Т	\$900.00
	Shakespear Garden Chair - Black Metal Frame Off White Cushions 24"W x 28"L x 36â\(\text{N} \) H	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Ottomans - Savannah Faux Bamboo - Black Frame 25.5"W x 16"L x 28.75"H	3	\$85.00	Т	\$255.00
	Ottomans - Savannah Faux Bamboo - Black Frame	1	\$85.00	Т	\$85.00
	Ottomans - Florence Upholstered w. Wood Base 17"RND x 18"H	8	\$65.00	Т	\$520.00
	Area Rugs - Natural Jute Scalloped Border 8' x 10' 8' x 10'	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Accent Pillows - Custom Prints and Stripes in yellows and a few fuchsia tones	20	\$65.00	Т	\$1,300.00
	Garden Dining Chair - Descanso Gardens - Black Frame Chair Cushion Cover: White Linen paired with the sitdown tables 23"L x 20"W x 37"H - Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request	15	\$30.00	T	\$450.00
NOTIME STO STO STO TISTIME TO TUSTA	Props - Easel Chalkboard 22"W x 24"L x 36"H Hand Painted Menu details 22"W x 24"L x 36"H	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	Garden Giardino Dell' Iris Chair - Black Frame Cushion Cover: Natural Cotton 23"W x 22"L x 41"H - Custom Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request	8	\$25.00	Т	\$200.00
			Total Cockt	ails	\$17,530.00
Reception					
III	Florence Rectangular Dining Table 10'x48" - White Wash Wood 10'W x 4'L x 31"h	6	\$550.00	Т	\$3,300.00
I	Florence Round Dining Table 72"D - White wash Wood 72"Diam x 30"H	5	\$450.00	Т	\$2,250.00
M	Napa Dining Chair Crossback White Wash Wood 19"W x 21"L x 35"H	135	\$24.00	Т	\$3,240.00

Total		Price	Qtty	ription
\$6,500.00	T	\$6,500.00	1	Dance Floor - 20' x 20' Full decal
\$15,290.00	ion	Total Recepti		
				itional Details
\$400.00	Т	\$200.00	2	Console Tables - Florence Whitewash 6'L 71"W X 16"L X 31"H - It can be painted with a whitewash finish
\$400.00	ails	Additional Deta	Tota	
				ices
\$750.00		\$750.00	1	Custom Artwork: Hand Painting for (1) Day
\$3,000.00		\$500.00	6	Installers: Install FRiday
\$2,100.00		\$350.00	6	Installers: Touch Ups Saturday
\$3,000.00		\$500.00	6	Installers: Strike Sunday
\$1,500.00	Т	\$500.00	3	Trucking: 24'L
\$195.00	Т	\$65.00	3	Trucking: Fuel Surcharge
\$850.00		\$850.00	1	Manager: Layouts
\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00	1	Design: Decal Printing
\$850.00		\$850.00	1	Dance Floor: Delivery & Pick Up
\$350.00		\$350.00	1	Supplies: Misc
\$34,135.00	cts:	Total Produc		e make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.
\$14,095.00		oor/Services/Mi		Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
\$0.00	•	ear & Tear (0.00	W	e ready the contract and sign it
\$0.00	•	Packing (0.00		8
\$3,403.85 (\$0.00)		Taxe Discoun		
\$51,633.85 \$51,633.85				
(\$51,643.85)	-			
\$-10.00		-		
(otal: nts:			